
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 

 

 

item n° 

units 

per 

carton 

 

net 

weight 

per item 

 

gross 

weight 

per item 

gross weight 

per carton 

single-EAN 

4003754- 

carton-

EAN 

4003754- 

layers per 

pallet 

cartons per 

layer 

cartons per 

pallet 

item measures 

L-W-H mm 

carton measures 

L-W-H mm 

pallet 

height 

in mm 

customs 

tariff n° 

Lubeck Marzipan Classics 

 
30810 

 
18 

 
95g 

 
98g 

 
2.137g 

 
30810 7 

 
08103 1 

 
13 

 
24 

 
312 

 
25-145-40 

 
182-184-98 

 
1424 

 
18063100 

 
30880 

 
20 

 
95g 

 
98g 

 
2.092g 

 
30880 0 

 
08803 0 

 
11 

 
16 

 
176 

 
25-100-130 

 
300-199-115 

 
1410 

 
18069050 

 
30883 

 
12 

 
300g 

 
317g 

 
4.071g 

 
30883 1 

 
08833 7 

 
10 

 
9 

 
90 

 
110-110-60 

 
370-250-125 

 
1400 

 
18069050 

 


